YMCA Decembrrr Dash Results

1 mile Overall Winner
Mason Cheetsos

2 mile Overall Results Men

Travis Williams
Carl Franklin
Steve Buss

2 mile Overall Results Women

Ashtyn Cheetsos
Nicole Miller
Katie Starostka
Rene Ketteler
Rachel Cloran
Teagan Cheetsos
Jodi Halm
Cathy Halsey
Kelly Cole
Mindy Spiehs
Kyra Wooden
Julie Mullen
Robin Dowhy
Lori Wagner
Melissa Winter
Jessica Schroeder
Erika Wolfe

3 mile Overall Results Women
Erika Williams

5 mile Overall Results ~ Men

Brian Cheetsos
Dale Miller
Jason Moritz
Emanuel Williams
KJ Lentz
Jeff Morrick
Kirk Hansen
Jared Hansen
Doug Wilson
Matthew Bellamy
Erick Erickson
Tony Hall

Brad Stutzman

Grand Island

Aurora
Aurora
Ayr

grand Island
Lexington
Grand Island
Grand Island
Farwell
grand Island
Grand Island
Grand Island
Grand Island
Aurora
Cairo
Hastings
Aurora
Grand Island
Grand Island
Grand Island
Grand Island

Hastings

grand Island
Grand Island
Grand Island
Grand Island
Grand Island
Grand Island
Grand Island
Grand Island
Grand Island
Cairo
Holdrege
Grand Island
Wood River

00:11:26

M 20-29
M 40-49
M 60 +

F19& U
F 20-29
F 20-29
F 40-49
F 30-39
F19&U
F 50-59
F 40-49
F 30-39
F 40-49
F19& U
F 30-39
F 30-39
F 50-59
F 20-29
F 30-39
F 30-39

F 20-29

M 30-39
M 40-49
M 30-39
M 20-29
M 40-49
M 40-49
M 40-49
M 30-39
M 50-59
M 40-49
M 40-49
M 50-59
M 40-49

00:20:42
00:24:38
00:32:49

00:16:01
00:16:20
00:16:23
00:17:07
00:17:12
00:17:17
00:18:55
00:18:59
00:19:00
00:19:07
00:20:04
00:20:50
00:20:58
00:21:28
00:24:19
00:24:21
00:24:50

00:29:23

00:36:03
00:36:13
00:37:04
00:39:15
00:39:59
00:42:11
00:42:38
00:42:45
00:43:07
00:43:53
00:44:32
00:44:45
00:45:06



Gordon
Jason
Cory
Cody

Wheeler
Buss
Steinacher
Hoaglin

5 mile Overall Results ~ Women

Kylie
Lori
Micki
Kara
Becky
Tanya
Ralisa
Jami
Chelsea
Kimberly
Melissa
Monica
Kendra
Kristi
Peg
Diane
Julie
Heidi
Jennifer
Kim
Amy
Anna
Sapna
Robyn
Brenda

Cheetsos
Leonard
Fries
Kliewer
Lentz
Poehler
Leaman
Bergen
Gross
Creech
Hoggatt
Lee-Buss
Hansen
Wetzel
Coover
Bodenbender
Thomsen
Tunks
Morrick
Wooden
Burns
Miller
Purawat
Nicodemus
Schliecher

Hastings
Central City
Grand Island
Lincoln

Grand Island
Dannebrog
Elm Creek
Lawrence
Grand Island
Cairo
Doniphan
Sutton
Sutton
Hastings
Grand Island
Central City
Grand Island
Cairo

Cairo

Grand Island
Hastings
Hastings
Grand Island
Cairo
Kearney
Wood River
Grand Island
Grand Island
Alliance

M 50-59
M 30-39
M 20-29
M19& U

F 30-39
F 50-59
F 30-39
F 30-39
F 40-49
F 40-49
F 40-49
F 30-39
F 20-29
F 50-59
F 50-59
F 30-39
F 20-29
F 40-49
F 50-59
F 40-49
F 50-59
F 30-39
F 30-39
F 30-39
F 40-49
F 30-39
F 30-39
F 50-59
F 40-49

00:50:33
00:53:29
00:56:55
00:57:39

00:34:10
00:38:29
00:40:36
00:41:26
00:42:25
00:45:17
00:47:08
00:47:36
00:47:39
00:47:43
00:48:06
00:48:20
00:48:29
00:48:39
00:49:23
00:49:53
00:50:27
00:51:34
00:52:28
00:53:29
00:56:05
00:56:57
01:04:46
01:05:31
01:05:33



